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Points for Year Ending 2016 Best 10 out of 15 Events

Points - Category 1 - JR DRAG-MINOR (5-9) - as of 9/4/2016 8:37:16 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State Year/Make/Model YTD
1 515 TRAVIS KURKOSKY ANNANDALE, MN 0 JR DRAGSTER 435
2 5242 CAM GIESE KANDIYOHI, MN 0 JR DRAG 410
3 3730 CHASE KINNEY PRESCOTT, WI 2016 DRAGSTER EPC 393

Points - Category 2 - JR DRAG-MAJOR (10-12) - as of 9/4/2016 8:37:16 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State Year/Make/Model YTD
1 5071 GABBIE POOLE OWATONNA, MN 2016 M/T T/IF 467
2 5604 ALLYSON GIESE KANDIYOHI, MN 2013 JR DRAGSTER 320
3 5295 REESE REUTZEL HOWARD LAKE, MN 0 JR DRAGSTER 314
4 5131 AARON CLAMPITT LINO LAKES, MN 2009 JR DRAGSTER 212
5 5132 ALEX CLAMPITT LINO LAKES, MN 0 JR DRAGSTER 186

Points - Category 3 - JR DRAG-ADVANCED (13-17) - as of 9/4/2016 8:37:16 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State Year/Make/Model YTD
1 583 LILLY WARNER MAPLE PLAIN, MN 0 HALF SCALE 352
2 5780 DEREK SMITH FARMINGTON, MN 0 JR DRAGSTER 132

Points - Category 7 - STREET ELIMINATOR - as of 9/4/2016 8:37:16 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State Year/Make/Model YTD
1 C574 CHRIS HENRY SAUK RAPIDS, MN 1994 CHEV CAMARO 621
2 P566 TOM POOLE ROSEMOUNT, MN 2001 CHEVY BLAZER 495
3 T501 SID OSTERMAN PEQUOT LAKES, MN 1968 CHEV EL CAMINO 381

Points - Category 8 - PRO STREET - as of 9/4/2016 8:37:16 PM

Pos Entry Driver's Name HomeTown / State Year/Make/Model YTD
1 273 BILL MASON NORTH MANKATO, MN 1974 PONT FIREBIRD 544
2 3547 MARK HENDRICKSON ELK RIVER, MN 1967 CHEV CHEVELLE SS 544
3 Z312 LANE ZUIDEMA WOODBURY, MN 1991 CHEV S10 486
4 A584 DANIEL VOELTZ NICOLLET, MN 1983 T-BIRD 331
5 500 JEFF SAUCIER NEW HOPE, MN 1972 PLY DUSTER 196
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Points - Category 12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED - as of 9/4/2016 8:37:16 PM

Pos

OO WN PP

Entry

5256
7545
502
518
595
5711

Driver's Name

MIKE RAUENHORST
KEN DOBLE

MARK RAUENHORST
DARREN SONNEK
NICK FOX

KYLE OLSON

HomeTown / State

ALBERT LEA, MN
CLEARWATER, MN
ALBERT LEA, MN
ALBERT LEA, MN
HUGO, MN
MOORLAND, IA

Points - Category 13 - PRO ET (B2) - as of 9/4/2016 8:37:16 PM

Pos
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Entry

5309
5899
M507
C502
5295
K566
M500
563J
L552
525X
578
H500
T590
J575
P566
T526
150
V521
G566
333
5634
5850
J527
5214
D570
R525
5186
5211
J595
W568
F569
M575
R550
5929
C599

Driver's Name

STEVE BRINGS
BRYCE MILLER
NICK ENGLER
CHUCK ROYCRAFT
TRAVIS REUTZEL
SHANE BONEY
MICHAEL GAFFANEY
JEFF GOBERNATZ
TONY MEYER

JOHN KURKOSKY
JACK MACFARLANE
PAT HAUBRICH
BILLY GRIGSBY

JIM PFLEPSEN

TOM POOLE

TEVIN ZAVADIL
WARREN ANDERSON
CAREY BECKER
JERRY JOLLY

JEAN MILTON
RICHARD PEDERSON
JEREMY LEHR

JON AHMANN

MIKE BEHRENBRINKER

BRYAN EDLER
LARRY WHITEFORD
JASON CHARLTON
AARON MILTON
JENNA JAHNKE
MARVIN WITTE
CARL GEIB

MIKE SANDSTROM
JASON AASEBY
BRETT SPEER

HomeTown / State

HOWARD LAKE, MN
MAPLE LAKE, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
MINNETONKA, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
BELVIEW, MN
WILLMAR, MN

NEW LONDON, MN
NEW ULM, MN
ANNANDALE, MN
AITKIN, MN

NEW ULM, MN
MONTROSE, MN
ROCKVILLE, MN
ROSEMOUNT, MN
CLEARWATER, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
SAVAGE, MN
MAPLEWOOD, MN
MAPLE GROVE, MN
ST FRANCIS, MN
LITCHFIELD, MN
HASTINGS, MN
BUFFALO, MN

ST PAUL, MN
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
GRAND RAPIDS, MN
MAPLE GROVE, MN
STILLWATER, MN
NEWTRIER, MN
GOLDEN VALLEY, MN
AITKIN, MN
PRINCETON, MN
PIERZ, MN

GREGORY CHRISTENSON WILLMAR, MN
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Year/Make/Model

2002 POLARIS PRO X
1993 KAWASAKI ZX-7R
2003 POLARIS PRO X
2003 ARTIC CAT F7
1986 KAWASAKI KZ
1979 KAWA Z1R

Year/Make/Model

1964 FORD FALCON
1969 CHEV CAMARO

1969 DODGE CORONET

1969 CHEV CAMARO
2000 CHEV CAMARO
1994 CHEV S10

1976 PONT VENTURA
1977 CHEV CAMARO
1968 CHEV CAMARO

1982 CHEV MONTE CARLO

1982 FORD MUSTANG
1969 CHEV CAMARO

1962 PLY BELV WAGON

1968 BUICK GS

2010 PRO CHASSIS T ROADSTER

1990 CHEV CAVALIER

1985 CHEV MONTE CARLO

1978 CHEV EL CAMINO
1979 BUICK REGAL
2015 DODGE HELLCAT
1978 FORD FAIRMONT
1974 CHEV NOVA

1980 BUICK REGAL
1968 CHEV CAMARO
1979 CHEV MALIBU
1970 CHEV CHEVELLE
1974 CHEV NOVA

1995 PONT FIREBIRD
1970 CHEV CAMARO

1970 CHEV CAMARO Z28

1980 CHEV MONZA
1998 FORD MUSTANG
1991 FORD MUSTANG
1970 CHEV CAMARO
1966 CHEV CHEVELLE

YTD

548
438
417
216
144

60

YTD

663
626
618
599
590
564
508
486
457
455
432
412
406
398
386
362
361
360
350
342
259
256
214
200
175
171
151
151
150
100

93

90

70

60
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Points - Category 14 - SUPER PRO (B1) - as of 9/4/2016 8:37:16 PM

Pos
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Entry

5259
5275
5553
5527
5221
5599
J598
5211
556
5256
C502
5295
5899
5855
5086
591
5560
5920
P566
505X
M558
5571
5666
5403
5228
Q507
5186
5524
550
532
423K
5515
5761
545
51
5417
5129

Driver's Name

AJ BIGNELL
ANTHONY BIGNELL
MYRON STREIT
JIM HIGGINS
JASON KURKOSKY
LARRY WIEBUSCH JR
MARK JUNKER
AARON MILTON
CHRIS ANDERSON
LYNN BIGNELL
CHUCK ROYCRAFT
TRAVIS REUTZEL
BRYCE MILLER

ED HOLMGREN
DON KRITZKY
MIKE BOLANDER
JOHN SCHELLER
TOBY GIESE

TOM POOLE
DUSTIN JONES
AMY JO LUBERDA
LARRY WIEBUSCH
JEREMY BERG
BRAD BAKLUND
BUTCH BELAIR
JOHN WHITEFORD
JASON CHARLTON
GLENN GLEISNER
JASON CLAMPITT
RONNIE LUBERDA
KENDRA ROBINSON
HENRY WIEBUSCH
CHRIS HESS
DONNIE DURENBERGER
JORDAN PRATT
RANDY MERRILL
JOHN HELMIN

HomeTown / State

EAU CLAIRE, WI
EAU CLAIRE, WI
ST CLOUD, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
ANNANDALE, MN
NOWTHEN, MN

REDWOOD FALLS, MN

MAPLE GROVE, MN
EAGAN, MN
ALTOONA, WI
MINNETONKA, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
MAPLE LAKE, MN
FOLEY, MN

COTTAGE GROVE, MN

ISANTI, MN
SHOREVIEW, MN
KANDIYOHI, MN
ROSEMOUNT, MN
WEST FARGO, ND
SAUK RAPIDS, MN
COON RAPIDS, MN
NEWPORT, MN
ROGERS, MN
PRINCETON, MN
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
GRAND RAPIDS, MN
NEW ULM, MN
LINO LAKES, MN
FOLEY, MN
STARBUCK, MN
ANDOVER, MN
SPICER, MN
DAYTON, MN
OTSEGO, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
RICE, MN

Year/Make/Model

2010 DRAGSTER AMERICAN
2008 MILLER DRAGSTER
1968 CHEV CAMARO

1969 CHEV NOVA

1988 CHEV MONTE CARLO
1968 CHEV CAMARO

1974 CHEV VEGA

1995 PONT FIREBIRD

1991 CHEV 728

1971 DODG COLT

1969 CHEV CAMARO

2000 CHEV CAMARO

1969 CHEV CAMARO

1980 CHEV MALIBU

2015 DARREN ERICKSON RED
1980 KAWASAKI

1967 FORD MUSTANG

1999 CAMERON DRAGSTER
2010 PRO CHASSIS T-ROADSTER
2013 DRAGSTER SUNCHASER
1972 CHEV NOVA

69 CHEV NOVA

2002 SUZUKI

1963 CHEV CORVETTE

2005 MILLER DRAGSTER
1967 CHEV MALIBU

1974 CHEV NOVA

2002 PONT TRANS AM

1979 KAWI Z1R

1971 CHEV NOVA

2007 MULLIS DRAGSTER
2007 DRAGSTER

1968 CHEV CAMARO

1968 CHEV CAMARO

2000 SPITZER DRAGSTER
1967 CHEV NOVA

1969 CHEV NOVA
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YTD

768
671
632
569
528
495
452
430
428
418
404
386
373
370
359
334
320
301
301
294
273
241
216
210
200
193
172
162
160
133
120
120
111
100

60

60

51



